
NIBBLES
Large Belice olives, feta & chilli

Pistachio nuts (shell on)

Salted chashew nuts

Kettle crisps

TAPAS

9” stone baked garlic sourdough 

9” stone baked garlic sourdough & cheese

Hummus with garlic & rosemary breads, chilli

Sour dough tear & share, melted brie de meaux

King prawn, sauteed gnocchi, basil pesto

King scallop & ham skewer

Beef & pork meatballs, tomato ‘ tucci ’ ragu

Crispy duck spring rolls, sesame & soy  sauce

Mini chorizo baked in honey & port

Goat ’s cheese and beetroot croute

Black truffle & artichoke aranicini, parmesan

Bruschetta; tomato, garlic & basil

Bruschetta; bashed avocado and chilli oil

Slim fries

Chunky garlic and rosemary chips

Sweet potato fries

Dirty fries; pulled pork, sriracha & melted cheese

Parmesan & truffle fries

  

  
3.60 (v) 

1.50 (v) 

1.20 (v)

1.00 (v)

  

4.40 (v)

5.20 (v)

5.50 (v)

5.90 (v)

6.20

7.90 

6.20

5.90 

4.50 

5.50 (v)

5.90 (v)

5.50 (v)

5.90 (v) 

2.40

2.90 (v)

3.80 (v)

5.50  

3.20 (v)

  3.00 (v)

  2.60 (v)

  3.00 (v)

STEAK & GRILL
SOPPED WITH GARLIC & PIMENTO
SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF SKINNY FRIES OR HAND CUT GARLIC CHIPS

Flat-iron steak (225g)

Rib eye (250g)

Fillet steak, centre cut (225g)

Chateaubriande to share (650g)

Sea bass, rocket salad & lemon

BURGERS
SERVED ON TOASTED BRIOCHE ROLL, SALAD & HOUSE MAYO
WITH A CHOICE OF SKINNY FRIES OR HAND CUT GARLIC CHIPS

Beef  & marrowbone, smoked Jack cheese

Beef pattie, pulled pork & smoked Jack cheese

Wild boar burger & smoked Jack cheese

Turtle bean burger & smoked Jack cheese

CURRY BOWLS
SERVED WITH CARDOMON RICE & NAAN BREAD

Chicken breast butter curry

King prawn & pepper butter curry

Sweet potato and chickpea dhal

PIZZA
9” FRESHLY MADE SOURDOUGH - STONE BAKED TO ORDER IN OUR NEW PIZZA OVEN

Margherita - classic Napoli

Pepperoni & chilli

Spinach & buffalo mozzarella

Chicken, smoked bacon & oregano

 
  5.90 (v)

  5.90 (v)

  5.90 (v)

  5.90 (v)

  6.50 (v)

  6.90 (v)

Butterscotch tort

Banoffee pie

Baked American cheesecake

Chocolate brownie & ice cream

White chocolate & raspberry cheees cake

Sticky toffee pudding

DOLCETTI

F O O D  C A N  B E  O R D E R E D  E I T H E R  A T  T H E  B A R ,  

O R  A S K  O N E  O F  O U R  S E R V E R S  T O  C O M E  

T A K E  Y O U R  O R D E R  A T  T H E  T A B L E !

Gratuities & any service charges go to your team that day. All prices include VAT at the current rate.  All weights stated are prior to cooking. Unfortunately we cannot guarantee all dishes are free from nuts or nut traces & our food is GM free where possible  (v)  suitable for vegetarians.

1 1 - 1 3  G O O S E  G R E E N ,  A LT R I N C H A M  WA 1 4  1 D W

0 1 6 1  2 3 3  0 6 6 4   /  H O U S E R E S T A U R A N T . C O . U K

PASTA  
GLUTEN & WHEAT FREE PASTA AVAILABLE

Lobster alfredo, cream & parmesan fettuccine 

Beef & pork meatballs, ‘ tucci ’ ragu, spaghetti

Salmon carbonara, fresh parmesan

Wild boar bolognese with spaghetti, fresh parmesa

Chicken breast cosa nostra, chilli, tomato & cream

RISOTTO
TOPPED WITH FRESH PARMESAN

King prawn, lobster, mussel & octopus, clam broth

Chicken breast, garlic & peas, celery broth

Sweet potato & goat ’s cheese, celery broth

SALAD
Chicken Caesar, baby gem, parmesan & crouts

Tricolore, avocado, plum tomato, mozzarella

Mixed salad          3.80 /

Crispy duck salad, cucumber & hoi sin dressing 

12.80

18.80 

23.50

55.00 

16.90

  

9.80

10.50

9.90

8.80 (v) 

 8.80

9.50

8.50 (v)

6.50 (v)

6.90

7.80 (v)

7.90

16.20

9.90 

9.90 

9.90

10.80

  

12.80

12.80

10.50 (v)

9.40 

8.80 (v)

7.40 (v)

980 

SAUCES
Peppercorn 1.80 Bercy    1.80   Curry sauce 2.20 

Bernaise  2.80 Redwine  1.50    Blue cheese  2.80 (v)



COSMOPOLITAN - Quite simply a blend of vodka

orange liquer, cranberry juice and fresh lime,

shaken over ice and served straight up

OLD FASHIONED - Fine bourbon stirred over 

both cherry, orange & Angostura bitters 

MARGARITA - The classic shaken over ice with 

gold tequila, cointreau & fresh lime, served

with a lime salt rim.

ESPRESSO MARTINI - A large shot of espresso

ground co�ee, shaken with vanilla vodka and 

a rich, sweet co�ee liquer called Kahlua.

PORNSTAR MARTINI - A house favourite; 

passion fruit liquer & puree shaken vigorously

with vanilla vodka pineapple & citrus, served

with its very own passion frui& shot of prosecco.

FRENCH MARTINI - A simple but quirky blend

of both Chambord a dark raspberry liquer, vodka

and pineapple juice.

THE BOTANIST NECTAR - A house special

made with Passoa, gin, vodka& elder�ower

over ice and topped with lemonade

THE HOUSE ZOMBIE- A mix of Light, Golden

& dark rums, shaken with apricot orange 

& pineapple juice, served with 

�aming overproof rum.

JUNE BUG - Melon liquer, coconut & banana

shaken with fresh lemon and pineapple juice

served tall.

MOJITO - White rum muddled with fresh mint

limes & muscovado sugar, served over

crushed ice

BRAMBLE - A refreshing mix of gin and fresh

lemon juices, topped with blackberry liquer.

STRAIGHT UP. OVER ICE.

BELLINI - A choice of either passionfruit, peach

or strawberry purree mixed with schnapps and 

topped with prosecco.

KIR ROYALE - Prosecco �oating on a base or

Cassis a blackcurrant liquer.

SPARKLING.

HOUSE SPECIALS.

PILSNER URQUELL

PERONI

REKORDERLIQ STRAWBERRY & LIME

ROTHAMMER IPA

O’HARA STOUT

DRAUGHT.

CORONA

HEINEKEN

BREWDOG PUNK IPA

BROOKLYN LAGER

DEVASSA

FINBARRA IRISH CIDER

BOTTLED.

VIRGIN SUNRISE - Orange & pineapple

over raspberry purree.

APPLE JULEP - Apple juice shaken with fresh

mint, lime and pineapple.

VIRGIN MOCKTAILS.

COKE/DIET COKE/LEMONADE/TONIC

ORANGE JUICE 

CRANBERRY JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

ELDERFLOWER PRESS

ORANGE SAN PELEGRINO

GINGER BEER

J2O FLAVOURED

STILL MINERAL WATER

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER

APPLETISER

SOFTS.

PINA COLADA - White rum, blended with fresh 

passion fruit cocnut rum and syrup and ice cream 

tomake a alcoholic summer smoothie.

DAIQUIRI - Choose from a selection of strawberry,

raspberry, peach or passionfruit blended with rum

and crushed ice served frozen.

OVER ICE.


