## **NIBBLES**

Large Belice olives, feta & chilli	3.60 (v)
Pistachio nuts (shell on)	1.50 (v)
Salted chashew nuts	1.20 (v)
Kettle crisps	1.00 (v)

## TAPAS

9" stone baked garlic sourdough	4.40 (v
9" stone baked garlic sourdough & cheese	5.20 (v
Hummus with garlic & rosemary breads, chilli	5.50 (v
Sour dough tear & share, melted brie de meaux	5.90 (v
King prawn, sauteed gnocchi, basil pesto	6.20
King scallop & ham skewer	7.90
Beef & pork meatballs, tomato 'tucci' ragu	6.20
Crispy duck spring rolls, sesame & soy sauce	5.90
Mini chorizo baked in honey & port	4.50
Goat's cheese and beetroot croute	5.50 (v
Black truffle & artichoke aranicini, parmesan	5.90 (v
Bruschetta; tomato, garlic & basil	5.50 (v
Bruschetta; bashed avocado and chilli oil	5.90 (v
Slim fries	2.40
Chunky garlic and rosemary chips	2.90 (v
Sweet potato fries	3.80 (v
Dirty fries; pulled pork, sriracha $\&$ melted cheese	5.50
Parmesan & truffle fries	3.20 (v

## SAUCES

Peppercorn	1.80	Bercy	1.80	Curry sauce	2.20
Bernaise	2.80	Redwine	1.50	Blue cheese	2.80 (v)

# HOUSE

11-13 GOOSE GREEN, ALTRINCHAM WA14 1DW 0161 233 0664 / HOUSERESTAURANT.CO.UK

## **STEAK & GRILL**

12.80
18.80
23.50
55.00
16.90

## **BURGERS**

SERVED ON TOASTED BRIOCHE ROLL, SALAD & HOUSE MAYO WITH A CHOICE OF SKINNY FRIES OR HAND CUT GARLIC CHIPS	
Beef & marrowbone, smoked Jack cheese	9.80
Beef pattie, pulled pork & smoked Jack cheese	10.50
Wild boar burger & smoked Jack cheese	9.90
Turtle bean burger & smoked Jack cheese	8.80 ( <sub>v</sub> )

## **CURRY BOWLS**

8.80
9.50
8.50 ( <sub>V</sub> )

## PIZZA

9" FRESHLY MADE SOURDOUGH - STONE BAKED TO ORDER IN OUR <b>NEW</b> PIZZA OVEN	
Margherita - classic Napoli	6.50 ( <sub>V</sub> )
Pepperoni & chilli	6.90
Spinach & buffalo mozzarella	7.80 (v)
Chicken, smoked bacon & oregano	7.90

## PASTA

GLUTEN & WHEAT FREE PAST

Lobster alfredo, cr

Beef & pork mea

Salmon carbonard

Wild boar bologn

Chicken breast co

## RISOTTO

TOPPED WITH FRESH PARMES King prawn, lobste Chicken breast, go Sweet potato & g

# SALAD

Chicken Caesar, b Tricolore, avocad Mixed salad

## DOLCETTI

Butterscotch tort Banoffee pie Baked American ch Chocolate brownie White chocolate & Sticky toffee puddi 

TΑ	A\/All	ARI F
IЛ		JULL

cream & parmesan fettuccine	16.20
atballs, 'tucci' ragu, spaghetti	9.90
a, fresh parmesan	9.90
nese with spaghetti, fresh parme	sa 9.90
osa nostra, chilli, tomato & crea	m 10.80

SAN	
er, mussel & octopus, clam broth	12.80
arlic & peas, celery broth	12.80
goat's cheese, celery broth	10.50 (v)

Chicken Caesar, baby gem, parmesan & crouts		9.40	
Tricolore, avocado, plum tomato, mozzarella		8.80 (v	<i>·</i> )
Mixed salad	3.80 /	7.40 (v	
Crispy duck salad, cucumber & hoi sin dressing		980	

	5.90 (v)
	5.90 (v)
cheesecake	5.90 (v)
ie & ice cream	5.90 (v)
& raspberry cheees cake	6.50 (v)
ding	6.90 (v)

#### FOOD CAN BE ORDERED EITHER AT THE BAR, OR ASK ONE OF OUR SERVERS TO COME TAKE YOUR ORDER AT THE TABLE!

#### STRAIGHT UP.

COSMOPOLITAN - Quite simply a blend of vodka orange liquer, cranberry juice and fresh lime, shaken over ice and served straight up

OLD FASHIONED - Fine bourbon stirred over both cherry, orange & Angostura bitters

MARGARITA - The classic shaken over ice with gold tequila, cointreau & fresh lime, served with a lime salt rim.

ESPRESSO MARTINI - A large shot of espresso ground coffee, shaken with vanilla vodka and a rich, sweet coffee liquer called Kahlua.

PORNSTAR MARTINI - A house favourite; passion fruit liquer & puree shaken vigorously with vanilla vodka pineapple & citrus, served with its very own passion frui& shot of prosecco.

FRENCH MARTINI - A simple but quirky blend of both Chambord a dark raspberry liquer, vodka and pineapple juice.

#### OVER ICE.

ΠL

PINA COLADA - White rum, blended with fresh passion fruit cocnut rum and syrup and ice cream tomake a alcoholic summer smoothie.

DAIQUIRI - Choose from a selection of strawberry, raspberry, peach or passionfruit blended with rum and crushed ice served frozen.

#### OVER ICE.

MOJITO - White rum muddled with fresh mint limes & muscovado sugar, served over crushed ice

BRAMBLE - A refreshing mix of gin and fresh lemon juices, topped with blackberry liquer.

### HOUSE SPECIALS.

THE BOTANIST NECTAR - A house special made with Passoa, gin, vodka& elderflower over ice and topped with lemonade

THE HOUSE ZOMBIE- A mix of Light, Golden & dark rums, shaken with apricot orange & pineapple juice, served with flaming overproof rum.

JUNE BUG - Melon liquer, coconut & banana shaken with fresh lemon and pineapple juice served tall.

#### SPARKLING.

BELLINI - A choice of either passionfruit, peach or strawberry purree mixed with schnapps and topped with prosecco.

KIR ROYALE - Prosecco floating on a base or Cassis a blackcurrant liquer.

#### DRAUGHT.

PILSNER UROUELL PERONI **REKORDERLIQ STRAWBERRY & LIME ROTHAMMER IPA** O'HARA STOUT

#### BOTTLED.

CORONA HEINEKEN **BREWDOG PUNK IPA BROOKLYN LAGER** DEVASSA **FINBARRA IRISH CIDER** SOFTS. COKE/DIET COKE/LEMONADE/TONIC **ORANGE JUICE CRANBERRY JUICE** PINEAPPLE JUICE **APPLE JUICE ELDERFLOWER PRESS ORANGE SAN PELEGRINO GINGER BEER J20 FLAVOURED** STILL MINERAL WATER SPARKLING MINERAL WATER APPLETISER

### **VIRGIN MOCKTAILS.**

VIRGIN SUNRISE - Orange & pineapple over raspberry purree. APPLE JULEP - Apple juice shaken with fresh mint, lime and pineapple.